
SC (Dewatering Pumps) 
Features:  
● Power : 1/3, 1/2, 1 HP 
● 2 Poles IP68 Motor built-in with Thermal Protector 
● Cast Iron Motor Housing 
  
  
  

 

Specifications SC :  

Type  

Motor  Pump  Spherical 
Solid 

Handling 
Wt.  

Power Phase Volt Bore Max. Head Max. 
Flow  

HP  PH  V  Inch M  L/min  mm Kg  
SC-0311  

1/3  1  
110 

1 1/2  8  200  7  15  
SC-0312  220  
SC-0511  

1/2  
1  

110 
2  10  240  7  18  SC-0512  220  

SC-0532  3  220-440  
SC-111A  

1  

1  
110 

2  16  340  7  
26  

SC-112A  220  
SC-132A  3  220-440 25  
SC-111  

1  
110 

3  16  400  7  
28  

SC-112  220  
SC-132  3  220-440 27  

NOTE : The material of the cable may change to comply the requirement of  the safety standard such as  CE/CSA/UL/SAA. . 
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